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Name
10 Eric Dahl
7 Lars Johansson
108 Edvin Karlsson
208 Hampus Skoglund
110 Jesper Herngren
206 Torbjorn Gustavsson
294 Fredrik Lorentzon
207 Lucas Kickeus
141 Niklas Karlsson
125 Henrik Nyblom
126 Gustav Bengtsson
107 Marcus Emanuelsson
194 Julius Wikstrom
197 Felix Eriksson
152 Magnus Larsson
157 Roger Broman
209 Robert Ahlin
51 Sofie Jernberg
43 Magnus Ahlberg

Make Laps

Total Tm
1021:03.409
1021:30.051
1021:38.716
1021:39.481
1022:07.375
1022:15.182
1022:27.837
1022:31.937
1022:53.328
1022:56.310
1022:57.689
1023:02.392
1023:03.981

921:28.556
921:41.464
921:43.437
921:56.257
921:58.720
922:55.413

Club
Falkdpings
Falkopings
Falkopings
Falkdpings
Falkopings
Falkopings
Kils MK
Falkopings
Karlskoga-I
Hallsbergs
Hallsbergs
Falkdpings
Kils MK
Kils MK
Kristinehar
Kristinehar
Falkopings
Kristinehar
Karlskoga-I
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